CONTRACT FORM 1884 R5 (Refer to ADMINISTRATIVE MANUAL Section 1.13, for procedures)

Mail to:

Preliminary: Office of the Comptroller, Contract Signatures, Room 301 Courthouse

CONTRACT TYPE

Professional Service - Operating

Final: Office of the Comptroller, Accounts Payable, Room 301 Courthouse Professional Service - Capital X
Community Business Development Partners, 8th Floor City Campus Purchase of Service
Preliminary | Final
DEPARTMENT NAME AGENCY NO. DEPARTMENT (HIGH) ORG
Office of Emergency Management 480 4800
VENDOR INFORMATION
VENDOR NO. ORDER TYPE NEW or [ AMEND CONTRACT NO.
20749 X § §
NAME OF VENDOR ADDRESS
CDX Wireless, Inc 1434 Spruce Street, Ste 100
B Boulder, CO 80302
C/O - Steven Surwillo, Principal
TAX 1.D. NO. EFFECTIVE DATES: LENGTH OF CONTRACT AMENDMENT ONLY: DOLLAR TOTAL CONTRACT
begin date end date (IN MONTHS) CHANGE AMOUNT
26-2776034 06/01/15 03/31/17 22 $72,530 $240,730
ACCOUNTING INFORMATION
;Ear o ba Line No Fund Agency | Org Unit | Activity | Function | Object Job Number Repart Units A?x‘::ue?;:dbfe
xpended Cat Amendment
2016 1850 120 1850 6146 W0614011 $72,530 ]
1
PURPOSE OF CONTRACT

Provide program management and technical expertise to Milwaukee County project WO614 for the implementation of the OASIS
800 MHz Public Safety Radio System migration from analog to digital.

X

If YES, give County Board File No.

If NO, why is County Board approval not required?

Was County Board approval received prior to contract execution or contract amendment or extension?

Date Approved

Pending July appro

Is Vendor a certified professional service DBE?

Was Contract fully executed prior to work being performed (all signatures received)?

(»

Director, Office of Emergency Management

[ X JYes| _[nO
[ Ives[XIno

Title

Christine Westrich 25 22!
Prep;a y ) Date

Cj;é%;t;?ﬂy// G238 >0/
Signature of County Administrator Date

Title




